Zellers Miracle Food Mart, Loblaws IGA*,
INSE“TS A & P, A & B Foodland*, Georgetown Food
Market K mart*, Home Hardware
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HALTON HILLS

I'he pew Accord

| [ Xi Coupe
Drive a Honda
See the Difference

GEORGETOWN HONDA

' 203 GUELPH ST. (Hwy.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown _ (Hwy. #7)
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: FOR SALE - SOLD FOR SALE « CALL MIKE* - FOR SALE - SOLD + FOR SALE CALL MIKE* : SOLD .

ORI 32525 2 Qi R A S A S e e a2 ;{*
?’ﬁiﬁ his centificate entitles you to a
;»x p'mfzurlana[[:9 accutrate estimate uf the
) matket value r;r[ youn home

37
) %1 . Contact our Offjce to N
360 Guelph St., Georgetown X Mike Adams* Arrange an Appointment
Bus. 877"52 1 1 1 ‘* Res: 873-4041 Je

Sales Representatiave Bus: 877-5211

,A,

"Y1 It is not our intention to solicit listings from other real estate brokers 7

R e s 87 3.404 1 %_., Please dlsragnrd this offer if your home is eurrently listed. “,fi"’-j M '

' I 2N RSN IKE ADAMS
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Car Phone 1-587-3028 SN S S e R s e AN
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A SALES REPRESENTATIVE

»IAIN T1VO * F1VS HO:I

DON'T WAIT - DO IT NOW! 3 PLEX $153.500 -

Priced to sell, this 3 bdrm. mint home
boasts Barzotti kitchen (country-size, bright
& sunny, open concept). Leaded glass
doors, basement has full walkout. Very
open & bright. A must to see. All good size
y bdrms. Many exciting walking distance to

R — ! ] town & conservation area. Many trees, flow-
cesmmea o e o OFS, shrubs, etc. Call today. It's a gem of a

home. | RM9042

GREAT STARTER HOME
Nice lot. Don't miss this one. Full
basement, walkout from din. rm.
Front porch. Come look at this one.
Priced to sell. Call Mike Adams*,
Sales Rep. for full details. RM9037

DUPLEX MORTGAGE FREE

Completely redone, large rooms, new kitch-
ens, etc. , separate entrances. Super loca-
tion, great potential for the future (commer-
cial use). Many extras, a must to see. Call

ACADEMY ROAD

&Y 4 Investors delight, won't last long.

(Legal Non Conform Use) Huge
Iot 3 plex. At this price, sell it
| now. Call today. HM9036

HOT OFF THE PRESS
_ Detached bungalow - mint

condrtlon. Call Mike* for

more information.

INDESCRIBABLE CUSTOM HOME

New custom built 5 bdrm. executive home. Liv. rm. with
a bay window. Kitchen with eat-in area, built-in stove
(Jennair). Dining rm. Fam. rm. Dervstudy. Master bdrm.
with walk-in closets. 6 piece en suite. BdrmvGuest with
its own 3 piece bathroom. 2 more bdrms. Bathroom - 4

a10sS ¢« 37vS HOd -

i
I

piece with laundry chute to lower level. Games Room
with high ceiling. Sitting Room with a brick fireplace and
3 piece bath. Sauna - with imported marble tile, high
ceiling. Playroom. Broadloom - 60 0z. Central air. Cen-
* tral vac system. RMS007

Mike* for more information. Owner's side
boasts 5 bedrooms., etc. RM8278

. FOR SALE . » CALL MIKE* » FOR SALE - SOLD - FOR SALE - CALL MIKE* + FOR SALE - SOLD » FOR SALE - CALL MIKE*

. 31VS d0d * NN TTVO 3TVS HO4 * IMIN TIVO « ITVS HO4 * 410S

cp THE ULTIMATE IN 25 |
caorsfotofcomlr e g o the diceiis, | RS N HOT OFF THE PRESS
pc. and 1-2 pc. bath. En suite bath has luxurious whirl- - . T — W
pool for the ultimate in relaxation. Master bedree.m r1ae = | in"l aw SUit e. Bfan d new | | Stin g
i s o S I Sacepatons. fsbases ol g _ gScoop it up while it's hot. Call
Open Houses. RM827 1
WOULD YOU LIKE Shopping for a new home becomes much easier when YOU
TEED with the RE/MAX Dynamite Sales Team, market your property. If it does not sell for that
G UARAN market value within 90 days, | will buy the property myself.
I'm ready and waiting to work for you. Call me today! MIKE ADAMS* at 877-5211.
IN 90 DAYS? 877-5211
A Metroland Publication _ ~ Serving all of Halton Hills
: ki N e o at i TR

MFORT & ansmg jNCE
in er. This immaculate 4 bedroom home has 2-4 - ) .
pc. and 1-2 pe. bath. En suite bath has uxur m——— )ctached brick bungalow with
retreat area. Family room backs onto greenbelt, 3 separ-
know your home is SOLD.
YOU R HOUSE Let me, MIKE ADAMS®, appraise your home at the “current market value”. | will, along
| If your property sells for a higher price the extra profit is yours. At least you know the
S O L D _ money you have to work with. The risk is all mine.
+ FOR SALE « CALL MIKE* - FOR SALE « SOLD - FOR SALE « CALL MIKE* - FOR SALE « SOLD + FOR SALE - SOLD
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